Orange 6.100k

Name Class

1 Emil Gadjanski
2 Lach Yadkov
3 Gary Maslanka
4 Michael Lyons
5 Rainee VanNatter
6 Daniel Conway
7 Betrus Group
8 Mark Wolfling
9 Pollywogs in a Bog 1
10 Gregory Hyatt
11 Mike Lance
12 David Stewart
13 Lost in Space

Also participated...
James Kavanagh
Ladue Morgan
Doug Kennedy

Yellow 4.300k

Name
1 Adam Cady
2 Maritime Team A
2 K&K
4 Amy King
5 Jeliazka Novkova
5 Wandering Bulgarians
7 Maritime Team C
8 Jim Wagner
9 LaDue Grant
10 Przybylski-LaDue Pam

Also participated...
Maritime Team B
Jennifer Porterfield
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Club Time
DontGetLost 68:58
BFLO 74:04
ROC 80:29
ROC 86:21
BFLO 88:21
None 90:58
BFLO 91:00
BFLO 119:45
BFLO 122:24
BFLO 132:18
BFLO 136:53
BFLO 141:23
BFLO 162:18
None
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BFLO
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60:20
67:47
67:47
79:24
117:05
117:05
117:24
121:28
146:13
194:18



White 2.200k

Name Class Club Time
1 Lynne DePasquale F BFLO 42:26
2 Murphy family G None 51:03
3 The Hurst Girls G None 56:59
4 WS Team 1 G None 62:09

Also participated...
WS Team 2 G None
WS Team 3 G None



